
Student Calendar 2024

St Leodegar 

Holiday

Term Start 

MBA Ind.

Term Start 

BA/MSc Ind.

Term Start 

BA/MSc Ind.

Term Start 

Grad Cert Ind

Term Start 

BA/MSc Ind.

Term Start

MBA Ind.

On-Campus Open Days

Winter Camp

Summer Camps

30 Fr

31 Sa

28 We

29 Th

Swiss National Day

30 Mo

31 Tu New Year's Eve

28 Sa

29 Su

26 Th Boxing Day

27 Fr

24 Tu Christmas Eve

25 We Christmas Day

22 Su

23 Mo23 We

Term End

25 Fr

22 Tu

Fr

21 Sa Term End

18 We

19 Th

16 Mo

17 Tu

Sa

15 Su

12 Th

13 Fr

10 Tu

11 We

Su Immaculate Conc.

9 Mo

6 Fr

7 Sa

Tu

4 We

5 Th

Th

22 Fr

19 Tu

20 We

17 Su

18 Mo

8

14

20

15 Fr Orientation Day

16 Sa

13 We

14 Th

11 Mo

12 Tu

1 Su

2 Mo

3

29 Fr Open Day

30 Sa

27 We

28 Th

25 Mo

26 Tu

23 Sa

24 Su

21

9 Sa

10 Su

7 Th

8 Fr

5 Tu

6 We

Term End

3 Su

4 Mo Resit Exam Day

1 Fr All Saints

2 Sa

30 We

31 Th

28 Mo

29 Tu

26 Sa

27 Su

24 Th

20 Su

21 Mo

18 Fr

19 Sa

16 We

17 Th

14 Mo

15 Tu

12 Sa

13 Su

10 Th

11 Fr

Tu

9 We

6 Su

7 Mo

Th

4 Fr

Orientation Day

5 Sa

1 Tu

2 We

3

29 Su

30 Mo

Resit Exam Day

27 Fr

28 Sa

25 We

26 Th

23 Mo

24 Tu

8

21 Sa

22 Su

19 Th

20 Fr

17 Tu

18 We

6 Fr

15 Su

16 Mo

13 Fr Open Day

14 Sa

11 We

12 Th

27 Tu

24 Sa

25 Su

22 Th

23 Fr

Orientation Day

20 Tu

21 We

13 Tu

3 Tu

4 We

1 Su

2 Mo

26 Mo

9 Mo

10 Tu

7 Sa

8 Su

5 Th

18 Su

19 Mo

16 Fr

17 Sa

14 We

15 Th Assumption Day

31 We

Su

22 Mo

19 Fr

20 Sa

17 We

18

We

21

6 Tu

7 We

Sa Term End

4 Su

5 Mo Resit Exam Day

12 Mo

10 Sa

11 Su

Th

9 Fr

12 Fr

1 Th

2 Fr

3

29 Mo

30 Tu

27 Sa

28 Su

25 Th

26 Fr

23 Tu

24

8

10 We

7 Su Graduation

8 Mo

5 Fr

6 Sa

Th

15 Mo

16 Tu

13 Sa

14 Su

11 Th

3 We

4 Th

1 Mo Term Start

2 Tu

30 Su

28 Fr Orientation Day

29 Sa

26 We

27 Th

24 Mo

9 Tu

Resit Exam

25 Tu

22 Sa Term End

23 Su

20 Th

21 Fr

18 Tu

19 We

16 Su

17 Mo

14 Fr Open Day

15 Sa

12 We

13 Th

10 Mo

11 Tu

8 Sa

9 Su

6 Th

7 Fr

Mo

4 Tu

5 We

31 Fr

1 Sa

2 Su

3

29 We

30 Th Corpus Christi

27 Mo

28 Tu

25 Sa

26 Su

23 Th

24 Fr Open Day

21 Tu

22 We

19 Su Whitesuntide

20 Mo Whitemonday

9 Th Ascension Day

10 Fr

7 Tu

8 We

17 Fr Orientation Day

18 Sa

15 We

16 Th

13 Mo Resit Exam Day

14 Tu

6 Mo

3 Fr

4 Sa

1 We

2 Th

11 Sa Term End

28 Su

29 Mo

26 Fr

27 Sa

5 Su

12 Su

25 Th

22 Mo

23 Tu

20 Sa

21 Su

30 Tu

19 Fr Open Day

16 Tu

17 We

14 Su

15 Mo

24 We

18

12

Mo

15 Fr

Fr

13 Sa

10 We

11 Th

18 Th

Mo

12 Tu

23 Sa

24 Su

21

We

4 Th

5 Fr Orientation Day

31 Su Easter Sunday

Th

22 Fr

19 Tu

20 We

17 Su

29 Fr Good Friday

30 Sa Term End

27 We

28 Th

25 Mo

26 Tu

1 Mo Easter Monday

2 Tu Resit Exam Day

3

8 Mo

9 Tu

6 Sa

7 Su

8 Fr

5 Tu

6 We

3 Su

4 Mo

16 Sa

13 We

14 Th

11

9 Sa

10 Su

1 Fr

2 Sa

28 We

29 Th

26 Mo

27 Tu

24 Sa

25 Su

22 Th

23 Fr Orientation Day

20 Tu

21 We

7 Th

Tu

7 We

16 Fr

17 Sa

14 We

15 Th

12

10 Sa Term End

11 Su

1 Th

2 Fr Open Day

3 Sa

18 Su

19 Mo

6

Term Start

Mo Resit Exam Day

13 Tu

CarnevalTh

9 Fr

16

17

18

We

Su

Mo

Tu

New Year's Day

Bercholdstag

Orientation Day

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

We

Th

Sa

Su

Mo

4 Su

5 Mo

8

31

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

25

26

27

28

29

30

19

20

21

22

23

24

13

14

15

BHMS Public Holidays and/or no teaching on these days

Orientation Days - mandatory to all students starting a new program

DecemberJanuary February March April May June

7

8

9
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1

2

3

4

5

6

July August September October November

Fr
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Holiday

Term Start 

MBA Ind.

Term Start 

BA/MSc Ind.

Term Start 

BA/MSc Ind.

Term Start 

Grad Cert Ind

Term Start 

BA/MSc Ind.

Term Start

MBA Ind.

Orientation Days - mandatory for all students starting a new program

Resit Exam Day

BHMS Public Holidays and/or no teaching on these days

Fr

DecemberJanuary February March April May June

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

July August September October November

Fr

4

Su

Mo

31

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

25

26

27

28

29

30

19

20

21

22

23

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

We

Th

Sa

Su

Mo

5

Mo

8

Tu

8

Fr

5

Tu

6

We

3

Fr

Th

9

Fr

14

We

15

Th

12

10

Sa

Resit Exam Day

11

Su

Mo

13

Tu

Term End

Su

Mo

Tu

7

We

New Year's Day

Bercholdstag

Orientation Day

Term Start

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

We

16

Fr

17

Sa

1

2

3

Sa

Orientation Day

18

Su

19

Mo

6

1

2

Sa

28

We

Th

26

Mo

27

Tu

24

Sa

25

Su

22

Th

23

Fr

20

Tu

21

We

7

Th

Su

4

Mo

16

Sa

13

We

14

Th

11

9

Sa

10

Su

1

2

Tu

3

8

Mo

9

Tu

6

Sa

7

Su

We

4

Th

Orientation Day

5

Fr

31

Su

Th

22

Fr

19

Tu

20

We

17

Su

18

29

Fr

30

Sa

27

We

28

Th

25

Mo

26

Sa

10

We

11

Th

18

Th

Mo

12

Tu

Fr

16

Tu

17

We

14

Good Friday

We

28

Su

29

Mo

26

Fr

27

Sa

12

Mo

15

Fr

Tu

23

Sa

24

Su

21 Easter Monday

30

Tu

25

Th

22

Mo

23

Tu

20

Sa

Easter Sunday

21

Su

Su

15

Mo

24

We

19

13

6

Mo

3

Fr

4

Sa

1

2

Th

11

Sa

5

Su

Su

17

Fr

18

Sa

15

We

16

Th

Orientation Day

13

Mo

14

Tu

12

26

Su

23

Th

24

Fr

21

Tu

22

We

19

Su

20

Mo

Mo

Mo

17

25

Resit Exam Day

9

Th

10

Fr

Term End

7

Tu

8

We

4

Tu

5

We

31

Fr

1

2

Su

3

29

We

Ascension Day

30

Th

27

Mo

28

Tu

25

Sa

10

11

Tu

8

Sa

Whit Sunday

9

Su

Whit Monday

6

Th

7

Fr

16

Su

Mo

14

Fr

15

Sa

12

We

13

Th

Tu

22

Sa

23

Su

Resit Exam

20

Th

21

Fr

Term End

18

Tu

19

We

Corpus Christi

We

4

Th

1

2

Tu

30

Su

Term Start

28

Fr

29

Sa

26

We

27

Th

Orientation Day

24

Mo

9

Tu

15

Mo

16

Tu

13

Sa

14

Su

11

Th

12

3

8

10

6

We

7

Su

8

Mo

5

Fr

6

Sa

Graduation

9

Fr

Tu

Fr

1

2

Fr

Term End

3

29

Mo

30

Tu

27

Sa

28

Su

25

Th

26

Fr

23

Tu

27

24

Sa

25

Su

22

Th

Tu

7

We

Sa

4

Su

Resit Exam Day

5

Mo

12

Mo

10

Sa

11

Su

Th

31

We

Su

22

Mo

19

Fr

20

Sa

17

We

18

We

21

24

Th

3

Tu

4

We

1

2

Mo

26

Mo

9

Mo

10

Tu

7

Sa

8

Su

5

Th

21

We

Tu

Assumption Day

23

Fr

20

Tu

13

18

Su

19

Mo

16

Fr

17

Sa

14

We

15

Th

6

Fr

15

Su

16

Mo

13

Fr

14

Sa

11

We

12

Th

1

2

We

3

29

Su

30

Mo

27

Fr

28

Sa

25

We

26

Th

Orientation Day

23

Mo

24

Tu

8

21

Sa

22

Tu

9

We

6

Su

7

Mo

Th

4

Fr

5

Sa

Tu

Su

Resit Exam Day

19

Th

20

Fr

Term End

17

Tu

18

We

14

Mo

15

Tu

12

Sa

13

Su

10

Th

11

Fr

Su

21

Mo

18

Fr

19

Sa

16

We

17

Th

1
All Saints

Term End

2

Sa

30

We

31

Th

28

Mo

29

Tu

26

Sa

27

Su

24

Th

25

Fr

22

Tu

20

7

Th

8

Fr

5

Tu

6

We

3

Su

Resit Exam Day

4

Mo

Fr

16

Sa

13

We

14

Th

11

Mo

12

Tu

9

Sa

10

Su

1

2

Mo

3

29

Fr

30

Sa

27

We

28

Th

25

Mo

26

Tu

23

Sa

24

Su

21

15

6

Fr

7

Sa

Tu

4

We

5

Th

Th

22

Fr

19

Tu

20

We

17

Su

18

Mo

8

14

20

12

Th

13

Fr

10

Tu

11

We

Su

Immaculate Conc.

9

Mo

Term End

21

Sa

18

We

19

Th

16

Mo

17

Tu

Sa

15

Su

Swiss National Day

30

Mo

31

Tu

New Year's Eve

28

Sa

29

Su

26

Th

Boxing Day

27

Fr

24

Tu

Christmas Eve

25

We

Christmas Day

22

Su

Resit Exam Day

23

Mo

Th

Fr Mo

Carneval

Term End

Sa Th

Orientation Day

Su Fr

Orientation Day

Su

We

30

Fr

31

Sa

28

We

29

Th

23

We

Fr
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Swiss National Day
Term End

Bercholdstag
Orientatiion Day

Term Start 
MBA Ind.

Term Start 
BA/MSc Ind.

Term Start 
BA/MSc Ind.

Term Start 
Grad Cert Ind

Term Start 
BA/MSc Ind.

Christmas Day

Term Start
MBA Ind.
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DecemberJanuary February March April May June

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

July August September October November

Fr

4

Su

Fr

5

Mo

31

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

25

26

27

28

29

30

19

20

21

22

23

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

We

Th

Sa

Su

Mo

Fr

5

Mo

8

Th

9

Fr

14

We

15

Th12

10

Sa

Resit Exam Day

11

Su

Tu

We

7

Th

Tu

8

Su

Mo

Tu

7

We

New Year's Day

Term Start

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

We

16

Fr

17

Sa

1

2

3

Orientation Day

18

Su

19

Mo

6

Mo

13

Tu

Carnival

Term End

Su

4

Mo

28

We

Th26

Mo

27

Tu24

Sa

25

Su22

Th

23

Fr20

21

16

Sa

13

We

14

Th

11

9

Sa

10

Su

1

2

Tu

6

We

3

1

2

3

8

Mo

9

Tu

6

Sa

7

Su Easter Sunday

Easter Monday

We

Orientation Day

4

Th

Good Friday

5

Fr

31

Su

Th

22

Fr

19

Tu

20

We

17

Su

18

29

Fr

30

Sa

27

We

28

Th

25

Mo

26

30

Tu

Fr

13

Sa

10

We

11

Th

18

Th

Mo

Tu

Fr

16

Tu

17

We

14

We

28

Su

29

Mo

26

Fr

27

Sa

12

Mo

15

Fr

Tu

23

Sa

24

Su

21

12

25

Th

22

Mo

23

Tu

20

Sa

21

Su

Su

15

Mo

24

We

19

13

Mo

14

Tu12

6

Mo

3

Fr

4

Sa

1

2

11

Sa

5

Su

Su

Tu

8

We

Th

24

Fr

21

Tu

22

We

19

Su

20

Mo

Resit Exam Day

9

Th

10

Fr

Term End

7

17

Fr

18

Sa

15

We

Ascension Day

16

Th

Orientation Day

Mo

4

Tu

5

We

Corpus Christi

31

Fr

1

2

3

29

We

30

Th

27

Mo

28

Tu

25

Sa

Whit Sunday

26

Su

23

Mo

11

Tu

8

Sa

9

Su

6

Th

7

Fr

Su

17

Mo

14

Fr

15

Sa

12

We

13

Th

10

22

Sa

23

Su

Resit Exam

20

Th

21

Fr

Term End

18

Tu

19

We

16

We

4

Th

1

2

30

Su

Term Start

28

Fr

29

Sa

26

We

27

Th

Orientation Day

24

Mo

9

Tu

25

Tu

7

Su

8

Mo

5

Fr

6

Sa

15

Mo

Tu

13

Sa

14

Su

11

Th

12

3

Fr

Tu

Fr

1

2

3

29

Mo

30

Tu

27

Sa

28

Su

25

Th

26

Fr

23

Tu

8

10

6

We

27

24

Sa

25

Su

22

Th

Tu

7

We

Sa

4

Su

Resit Exam Day

5

Mo

12

Mo10

Sa

11

Su

Th

31

We

Su

22

Mo

19

Fr

20

Sa

17

We

18

We

21

24

Th16

3

Tu

4

We

1

2

26

Mo

9

Mo

10

Tu

7

Sa

8

Su

5

Th

21

We

Tu

Orientation Day

9

Th

23

Fr

20

Tu

13

18

Su

19

Mo

16

Fr

Assumption Day

17

Sa

14

We

15

Th

Th

Orientation Day

23

Mo

24

Tu

8

21

Sa

22

6

Fr

15

Su

16

Mo

13

Fr

14

Sa

11

We

12

Tu

Su

Resit Exam Day

19

Th

20

Fr

Term End

17

Tu

18

We

1

2

3

29

Su

30

Mo

27

Fr

28

Sa

25

We

26

Th

11

Fr

Tu

9

We

6

Su

7

Mo

Th

4

Fr

5

Sa

St leodegar Hol.

We

17

Th

14

Mo

15

Tu

12

Sa

13

Su

10

Th

25

Fr

22

Tu20

Su

21

Mo

18

Fr

19

Sa

16

Tu

6

We

3

Su

Resit Exam Day

4

Mo

1

2

All Saints

31

Th

28

Mo

29

Tu

26

Sa

27

Su

24

19

Tu

20

We

17

Su

18

Mo

7

Th

8

Fr

5

We

Th

11

Mo

12

Tu

9

Sa

10

Su

Mo

26

Tu

23

Sa

24

Su

21

15

Fr

16

Sa

13

14

9

Mo

Immaculate Conc.

6

Fr

7

Sa

Tu

4

We

5

Th

Su

8

1

2

3

17

Tu

Sa

15

Su

12

Th

13

Fr

10

Tu

11

We

14

25

We

Christmas Eve

22

Su

23

Mo

Term End

21

Sa

18

We

19

Th

16

20

31

Tu

28

Sa

29

Su

26

Th

27

Fr

Boxing Day

24

29

Fr

30

Sa

27

We

28

Th

25

30

We

Su Fr

Orientation Day

Su

We30

Fr

31

Sa

28

We

29

Th

23

We

Fr

30

Mo

Tu

Mo

Th

22

Fr

BHMS Public Holidays and/or no teaching on these days

Th Tu

Sa

Sa

We

Whit Monday

Su New Year's EveThTerm EndSaTu Fr Mo

Mo

Th

Fr Mo

Term End

Sa Th
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